Doc# 2031906089 Fee \$93.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT	RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPRF FEE: S	51.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	2000 5 240 200 4444	EDWARD M. MOODY	
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-	-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DE	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	^	DATE: 11/16/2020 02:43 PM	PG: 1 OF 4
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2	4710 - WINTRUST	<u> </u>	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	77210078		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL		
Filewith Cook II	FIXTURE	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ON	II V
File yith: Cook, IL 1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		INANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for reco	
1607816024 3/18/2016 CC ii Cook	(or re	corded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name	-
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Final run Statement identification in the Statement identification is the the statement ident	entified above is terminated with respect to th	e security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Terminal	tion
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Fragnee in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate the state of the sta		7c and name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.		erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statem	ent is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	ND Check or of these three boxes to: Ch. AN SE lame and/or address: Comp	leteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give r	record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 3b; and item 7a or 7b and ite	m 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a	record name a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ation Change - provide only ne name (6a or	6b)	
BUZZ SIENA LLC	0,		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON, L. A.M.	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SU	FFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa	arty Information Change - provide only one name (77 c.	b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor	r's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C	
OR 7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		Op,	
			<u></u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		T'S	[
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		Su	FFIX
	СПУ	9/%	IFFIX IUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		STATE POST/LCCE CC	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS		STATE POST/LCCE CC	UNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four both sections of the section of the secti		STATE POST/LCCE CC	UNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four both sections of the section of the secti		STATE POST/LCCE CC	UNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four both sections of the section of the secti		STATE POST/LCCE CC	DUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four buildicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZI	oxes: ADD collateral DELETE DELETE	STATE POST/2 FOCE CO	DUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four be Indicate collateral:	oxes: ADD collateral DELETE	STATE POST/2 FOCE CO	DUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four be Indicate collateral: 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZI. If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	oxes: ADD collateral DELETE DELETE	STATE POST/2 FOCE CO	DUNTRY

380021222

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BUZZ SIENA LLC

15022

2031906089 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDE	NDUM			
11. INI	FIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 816024 3/18/2016 CC IL Cook	1]		
	ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form	1		
	2a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME WINTRUST BANK				
OR 1	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-		
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(*,)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
00	time of DEBTOR on related financing st. te, ment (Name of a current Debtor of record re Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, rull name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a				13); Provide only
	BUZZ SIENA LLC				
OR 1	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PE	ERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secui WINT	SIENA LLC - 1101 WEST MONROE STREET #200 , CHICAGO, IL 60 SIENA LLC - 1101 WEST MONROE STREET #200 , CHICAGO, IL 60 red Party Name and Address: RUST BANK - 231 S LASALLE ST , CHICAGO, IL 60603-0000	000	otion of real estate:		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral sis filed as a fixture and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	A DE	SCRIPTION I ID:	ATTACHED HERE OF THE REAL ES 000; 10-16-222-027	TATE.

15022 380021222

File with: Cook, IL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 77210078-IL-31 24710 - WINTRUST BANK, N.A.

WINTRUST BANK

2031906089 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ADDITIONAL PAGE 1 OF 2

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1 AND 3 IN THE GENTAX SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS CREATED BY SECOND RESTATEMENT OF DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS AND OPERATING AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 15, 2013 AND RECORDED JUNE 23, 2004 AS DOCUMENT 0417511192 FOR THE PURPOSE OF INGRESS AND EGRESS BY VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC UPON, OVER AND ACROSS (I) THE ACCESS DRIVE, (II) THE COMMON AREA, AND (III) ANY EASEMENT APPURTENANT LEVEFITING THE PARCEL.

PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS CREATED BY EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 0335132202 THE PURPOSE OF INGRESS AND EGRESS BY VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES OVER PORTIONS OF THE GATEWAY, PANYO AND FASHION SQUARE PARCELS Copy Office MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED THEREIN.

Common Address: 9340-9344 Skokie Boulevard, Skokie, Illinois

Permanent Index Numbers: 10-16-222-026-0000

10-16-222-027-0000 10-16-222-028-0000

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ADDITIONAL PAGE 2 OF 2

EXHIBIT "B"

DESCRIPTION OF COLLATERAL

All machinery, fixtures, furniture, heating and air-conditioning equipment, electrical equipment and other articles, equipment, personal property and fixtures of every kind and nature and all building materials (whether or not affixed) and all replacements and renewals of all or any of the foregoing, now or hereafter owned by Debtor and located at or used or useful in connection with the operation of the real estate described in Exhibit A hereto (the "Real Estate"), or used or useful in connection with the renting or maintenance of the Real Estate or intended to be incorporated in the improvements upon the Real Estate, but excepting terants' trade fixtures, furnishings, and possessions. All "Collateral" as defined in the security agreement contain d in the Mortgage, Assignment of Leases and Rents and Security Agreement dated March 4, 2016, from 6UZZ SIENA LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Buzz"), BIFF SIENA LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Biff"), and CRILLY SIENA LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Crilly", Buzz, Biff and Crilly shall be collectively referred to herein as "Debtor"), encumbering the Real Estate to W.NTRUST BANK, an Illinois banking corporation.

Any and all revenues, receivables, income and accounts now owned or at any time acquired and arising from, out of or in connection with the Real Estate and the businesses and operations conducted on the Real Estate.

Any and all goods, tangible and intangible, personal property of any kind, nature or description (including without limitation, any and all accounts, contract rights, franchises, licenses, permits, documents, instruments and general intangibles) of Debtor, whether new owned or hereafter acquired, or in which Debtor now has or shall hereafter acquire any right, title or interest whatsoever (whether by bill of sale, lease, conditional sales contract, or other title retention document or otherwise), and any and all replacements and substitutions thereof or therefor, arising from or out of the Real Estate.

Any monies on deposit for the payment of real estate taxes or special assessments against the Real Estate, or for the payment of premiums on policies of fire or other hazard insurance corering the collateral described herein or the Real Estate and all proceeds of any award or claims for damages for any of the collateral described herein or the Real Estate taken or damaged under the power of eminent do nair, by condemnation or due to casualty loss, and all rents, issues and profits of and from the Real Estate.

All proceeds of the foregoing collateral, including, without limitation, insurance loss proceeds and all proceeds from rentals, mortgages, sales, conveyances and any other disposition.

Any and all additions and accessories to all of the foregoing and any and all proceeds, renewals, replacements and substitutions of all of the foregoing.

6314737.3